
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Individual Service Agreement for Pupil 12-13-I002400-

338775 between District and STE Consultants, LLC, for services specified herein, in an additional amount of $7,810.00,

increasing the ISA not to exceed amount from $54,795.00 to $62,605.00, for the period July 1, 2012 through June 30,

2013, pursuant to terms and conditions of Master Contract with STE Consultants, LLC.

File #: 12-3242, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 8/25/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

